ELECTION CANVASS SUMMARY
2016 General Election
November 8, 2016
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-ELb2 PAGE 0001
TOTAL  PERCENT TOTAL  PERCENT
01 =~ REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 0 03 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 9 |
02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 44,167
01 02 03
06001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 0 1357 1
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 0 1000 . .0
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 0 1477 0
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 0.684 . .0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 0 1202 ¢
0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 0 1200 . .0
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK ¢ 1232 . .0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 0. 626 0
0069 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 0. 39 1
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 0 1477 1
0011 11 GIRLS INC 0 .467 . .0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 0 147 . .1
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 0.73..10
‘0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 6.737. .1
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 0 1441 . . 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 0 1176 . . 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 0 1500 0
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 0 1370 . . 0
(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 0 1668 . . 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 0.570. .1
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 0 1191 . . ¢
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 6 1505 . .0
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 0 1312 0
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 0 1403 1
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 0 1339 0
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 1477 . . 0
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 0 1461 . .1
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 0 2746 . . ©
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 6 1764 . . O
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 0 1384 . .1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 0. 654 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 0. 613 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 0. 294 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNT TWP 0.59%2..0
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 0 1415 ., . ¢
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 0.7 . .0
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES G.290. .0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP G.5%91..0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWp 0.257..°0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 0. 393 0
(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 9 . 377 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 0.233..0
0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP 0.141 . . ¢
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 6 .228. .0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Straight Party Voting
Vote for no more than 1
0% = Democratic Party (DEM)
02 = Republican Party (REP)

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
00I1 11 GIRES INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
(016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE [IBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
G024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
(030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWp
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX
0043 43 0T0/0T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA

November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

6,939
7.544

174 237 4 11
315 128 9 20
262 298 6 12
196 84 2 5
289 202 4 28
252 161 2 17
295 199 5 18
261 79 3 8
161 50 6 9
157 239 3 10
185 65 4 12
25 198 b 16
162 142 12 11
2bB 68 13 20
205 279 6 13
259 184 5 16
239 193 7 8
231 235 5 25
223 284 8 9
246 72 6 15
189 163 3 19
245 253 6 19
20 225 7 24
173 238 4 22
187 202 13 15
188 275 ) 11
190 256 8 15
216 542 3 14
127 355 6 18
117 252 4 23
66 11b 3 3
36 145 1 5
21 66 3 12
61 127 0 8
71 293 3 7
32 130 1 6
14 65 0 2
42 113 2 16
e 43 0 4
39 80 4 10
24 77 1 6
18 55 3 4
10 30 2 3
12 47 4 5

45 .55
49.52

03 = Libertarian Party (LIB)
04 = New Independent Part (NIP)

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

VOTES

202
548

PAGE 0007

PERCENT

1.33
3.60




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

President and Vice President
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Hitlary Clinton (DEM)
12 = Donald J Trump (REP)
03 = Darrell L Castle (CON)
04 = Ji11 Stein (GRN}
05 = Dan R Vacek {(LMN)
06 = Gary Johnson (LIB)

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
(021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
{033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
(0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 OT0/0T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

16,210 37.08

24,727  56.56 07
207 A7 08
324 .74 09
151 .35 10

= Lynn Kahn (NIP)

= GQloria La Riva (PSL)

= Rocky Roque De La Fuente
= Evan McMullin

Official Results
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YOTES

93
12
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PERCENT

.21
.03
.03
.54
1.30




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election 0fficial Results
Wocdbury County, IA ‘

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0004
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
U.S. Senator
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Patty Judge (DEM) 13,969 32.34 (4 = Jim Hennager (NIP) 790 1.84
02 = Charles E Grassley (REP} 27,166 63.16 05 = Michael Luick-Thrams 95 .22
03 = Charles Aldrich (LIB) 1,015 2.36 06 = WRITE-IN 37 .09

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 408 848 37 26 4 2
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 502 421 13 30 0 4
00063 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 500 879 21 29 5 3
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 323 298 14 17 0 0
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 480 629 32 33 7 it
(3006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 509 600 31 23 3 2
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 475 659 35 30 4 1
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 370 202 23 17 1 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 208 128 16 8 2 1
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 418 984 24 17 1 1
0011 11 GIRLS INC 244 167 10 13 3 I3
0012 12 ST J0HN LUTHERAN 548 809 42 24 1 0
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 261 408 19 14 1 1
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 397 277 16 16 0 ¢
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 397 950 37 22 4 0
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 450 649 29 16 1 ¢
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 516 871 38 26 4 1
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 449 814 3l 28 6 1
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 532 1050 29 18 3 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 324 179 18 15 2 2
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 91 708 2¢ 34 4 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 494 892 44 27 3 3
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 453 736 50 28 6 1
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 371 912 34 35 6 1
(025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 49 719 46 35 0 0
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHGOL 432 970 21 17 2 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 454 887 4 34 3 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 622 2015 B 27 2 3
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 365 1280 43 23 3 1
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 3021003 15 23 4 1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwWP 149 459 17 12 3 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 113 479 8 4 1 0
(0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 56 214 13 5 0 6
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 120 447 10 6 3 1
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 265 1076 29 19 0 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 120 556 19 7 2 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 47 226 6 3 ¢ 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 128 430 9 7 0 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 6 209 3 7 0 0
0043 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 74 299 9 5 1 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 58 300 6 5 0 1
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 31 187 5 4 0 0
0043 43 GTO/0TO TWP 24 107 5 1 0 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP A 173 4 0 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PLRCENT
U.S. Representative District 4
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Kim Weaver (DEM) 18,567 43.65
02 = Steve King (REP} 23,877 56.14 03 = WRITE-IN

01 02 03
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 571 737 4
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 578 381 1
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 654 771 4
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 394 252 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 618 545 1
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 622 534 4
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 601 583 1
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 412 193 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 242 121 Z
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 615 819 4
0011 11 GIRES INC 2270 159 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 710 684 6
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 333 363 1
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 462 230 1
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 542 853 7
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 574 560 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 685 761 4
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 583 735 2
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 686 929 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 358 173 1
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH b4l 601 2
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE [.IBRARY 661 762 5
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 586 674 it
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 558 781 2
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 595 693 1
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 585 837 2
G027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 625 785 3
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 918 1752 13
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 532 1152 4
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 437 890 4
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 232 402 0
0032 32 BRONSGN/FLO-GRG TWP 177 419 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP 84 201 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNF TWP 187 392 2
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 422 954 4
0036 36 {AWTON/BANNER TWP 205 489 3
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 77 208 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 191 370 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 51 202 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwWP 126 254 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR Tup 97 267 ¢
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 58 165 0
G043 43 OTO/0TC TWP 48 84 2
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP 63 160 1

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT

90

.21




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 5
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Patrick E Ritz (DEM} 732 23.58
02 = Chuck Holz (REP) 2,369  76.32 03 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 70 200 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 174 378 1
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 293 1061 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 135 ~ 523 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 60 217 1

Gfficial Results
REPORT-ELG2 PAGE 0006

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA )
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

State Representative BISTRICT 6
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Perta J Alarcon-Flory (DEM) 5,086 34.41
02 = Jim Cartin (REP) 9,655 65.33 03 = WRITE-IN 38 .26
01 02 03
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 589 821 5
0023 23 IGLESTIA RESTAURACION 520 726 7
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 485 839 2
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY K41 720 7
(026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 48 861 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. h38 847 4
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 771 1835 5
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDRY 432 1209 2
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 354 921 3
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 167 438 i
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 141 438 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 13
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Chris Hall (DEM) 7,027 61.60
02 = Shaun Broyhill (REP) 4,365 3B.26 03 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 901 528 1
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 409 283 3
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 528 171 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 707 679 1
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH {H 750 382 2
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 92 521 2
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 814 510 1
0019 19 CENTRAL. BAPTIST CHURCH 934 677 0
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 397 140 4
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 665 474 4

Official Results
REPORT -EL52

VOTES

16

PAGE 0008

PERCENT

.14




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

State Representative DISTRICT 14

Vote for no more than 1
01 = Timothy H Kacena (DEM)
02 = Robert Henderson (REP)

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA EUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXEAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
(008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
(009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

VOTES PERCENT

5,365
5,126

O WD W o NN

51.03
48.76

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-ELR2

YOTES
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PAGE G009

PERCENT

.21




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November B, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT VYOTES PERCENT
State Representative DISTRICT 17
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Jan Creasman (DEM) 490 24,01
02 = Matt W Windschitl (REM) 1,546 75,75 03 = WRITE-IN 5 .24
01 02 03
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 150 392 2
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 4% 196 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwWP 105 262 ]
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwWP 60 285 1
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SI10UX a4 177 0
0043 43 0TO/QTO TWP 35 ap 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWp 50 149 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Board of Supervisors District 1

VYote for no more than 1
01 = Jaclyn Smith (DEM)
02 = Keith W Radig (REP)

0001
0002
00023
0004
0005
G006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
G022
0023
0024
0025
0026
on27
0028
0029
0030
0031
0932
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

4 STOUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

6 FATTH LUTHERAN CHURCH

7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK

8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA |UTHERAN

21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY

23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

25 MSIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

29 SGF BLUFF EAST/WDBY

30 SGT BLUFF WEST

31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP

34 C'VILLE/KED-UNE TWP

35 MOVILLE/ARL -MOV-WOL TW
36 LAWION/BANNER TWP

37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP

40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP

42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
43 0TO/0TO TWP

44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

18,718 45.15
22,672 54.69 03 = WRITE-IN

i—‘!—lCDDi—'QHGNOHONQNMO\QWMNMWON@I—‘J':-OCDNI\J-PO@NOMNQ!—'HNM

Official Results
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

Board of Supervisors District 3
Yote for no more than 1
01 = Marty Pottebaum (DEM} 17,753 42.52 03 = Mark Monson
02 = Brian Miller (REP) 17,300 41.43 04 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 530 536 223 2
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 593 264 93 1
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 642 566 197 1
0004 4 SIOQUXLAND CENTER 389 176 71 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 631 400 111 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 582 404 148 1
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 628 397 144 0
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 405 140 56 ¢
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 230 8 38 3
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 535 615 249 2
0011 11 GIRLS INC 276 119 34 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 662 520 198 1
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 327 274 72 1
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 460 168 55 4
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 552 635 180 1
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH %3 372 177 0
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 691 524 209 2
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 622 494 166 2
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 680 659 232 1
G020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 358 137 3z 4
0021 21 ¥'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 518 453 140 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 645 580 190 2
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 605 501 139 2
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 559 604 151 2
0025 25 M"SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 574 510 165 5
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 574 621 205 1
0927 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 597 626 156 2
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAM 821 1354 439 2
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 422 776 482 1
G030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 338 536 438 1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 197 294 136 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 183 300 100 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 76 141 58 0
0034 34 C°VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 154 281 126 1
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 401 677 268 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 208 348 118 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 56 157 67 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TP 155 270 128 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 48 136 65 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 08 172 104 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 5¢ 166 142 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 39 U6 37 ¢
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP 25 79 26 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 4 87 8/ 1

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0012

VOTES PERCENT

6,652 15.93
50 .12




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County, IA

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PN November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL5Z PAGE 0013
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Board of Supervisors District 5
Vote for no more than 1
(1 = Bruce Garbe (DEM) 14,799 36,23 03 = Gary P Niles 5,784 14.16
02 = Rocky De Witt (REP) 20,204 49.46 04 = WRITE-IN 59 14

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST © 396 590 272 1
0062 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 534 303 B8 2
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN Bbe 640 161 2
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 339 208 65 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 545 449 125 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 512 405 202 3
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 523 460 161 2
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 378 154 65 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 222 95 K31 2
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 395 661 331 1
0011 11 GIRLS INC 261 133 30 0
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 530 552 265 1
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 292 302 73 2
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 429 177 7N 1
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 426 746 198 2
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 459 414 229 1
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 525 580 298 3
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 464 553 238 2
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH bl6 704 329 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 345 145 28 3
0021 21 M°SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 426 516 149 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 547 679 184 2
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 495 607 121 2
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 440 665 183 5
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 509 5% 127 1
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 436 754 184 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 504 708 148 0
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 623 1535 383 3
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 419 970 229 1
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 327 714 183 2
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 156 385 57 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 112 406 65 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 73 167 28 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 155 366 33 1
0035 3b MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 277 842 188 2
0036 36 LAWTON/BANMER TWP 115 49 71 2
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 53 19 19 it
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 141 332 57 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP 44 167 31 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MIELLER TWP 103 225 38 1
0041 A1 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 70 204 37 1
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 41 143 17 0
0043 43 0TO/0T0 TWP 32 76 12 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 54 134 10 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL5Z PAGE 0014

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

County Auditor & Recorder
Vote for no more than 1

01 = Patrick GiT1 (DEM) 25,205  60.17
02 = Joanne Craig (REP) 16,625 39.69 03 = WRITE-IN 57 .14

01 0z 03

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS'CHRIST 761 528 2 |
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 685 257 4
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 864 558 1
© 0004 4 SIQUXLAND CENTER 463 170 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 700 387 0
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 72 365 2
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 761 405 1
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 476 129 1
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 78 78 2
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 794 619 2
0011 11 GIRLS INC 318 117 1
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 898 495 2
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 423 25 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 518 167 0
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 77 611 1
0016 16 TRIMSBLE UNITED METH CH 741 377 2
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 916 498 4
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 842 450 2
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 965 624 1
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 414 115 3
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 684 43 1
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 869 554 4
0023 23 1GLESIA RESTAURACION 805 441 2
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 788 530 4
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 756 493 4
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 805 604 1
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. gl6 571 1
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1371 1246 3
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 88 797 0
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 708 583 1
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 338 289 0
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 296 294 0
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 43 137 0
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 279 287 1
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 706 639 0
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 325 347 1
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 132 150 0
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 294 261 0
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TP 131 113 0
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 204 176 0
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR THP 166 190 0
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 104 115 0
0043 43 OTO/OTO TWP 67 62 1
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 126 95 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

County Sheriff
VYote for no more than 1
01 = Dave Drew (REP)
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIPE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH

0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL

0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH

0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH

0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

0021 21 M°SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION

0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY

0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.

0028 28 REDEEMER EUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

G030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KER-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW

0036 36 LAWTON/BANMER TwP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX

0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWpP

i) et
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2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

33,910
637

98.16
1.84

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0015




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
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VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Soil & Water Cons. District Comm.

Vote for no more than 3
01 = Jason Yockey 21,849  36.75 03 = Charles Bromander 18,884 31.76

02 = Lane Tabke 18,361  30.88 04 = WRITE-IN 356 .60

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 681 592 582 18
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 446 345 342 9
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 686 542 599 4
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 246 197 202 8
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN b42 407 442 4
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 567 466 452 14
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 574 464 493 14
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 280 232 228 0
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 165 136 133 5
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 735 666 651 9
0011 11 GIRLS INC 207 165 161 4
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 732 591 618 21
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 33¢ 235 260 2
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 316 261 261 8
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCCRD 749 642 646 22
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 595 487 506 11
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 796 664 666 14
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 733 569 588 10
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 860 712 742 17
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 230 189 182 9
0021 21 M’SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 645 515 53b 7
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 762 632 641 7
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 636 517 498 13
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 724 578 585 7
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 653 546 540 17
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 756 626 629 9
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 677 569 602 15
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1429 1251 1245 20
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 884 763 768 6
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 732 573 618 8
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 340 277 386 1
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 332 342 319 4
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 160 147 139 3
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWp 313 295 278 3
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 764 758 682 12
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 347 336 303 9
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 156 155 165 4
0038 38 SILOAN/SLOAN TWpP 281 228 356 1
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 130 114 181 4
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 211 188 192 2
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwWP 199 168 160 1
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 11 74 141 1
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP 78 66 80 ¢
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP 121 9% 88 1




NUMBERED: KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

County Ag. Extension Councii
Vote for no more than 4
01 = Erin Small
02 = Caro] Pribyl Nelson
03 = Thomas Ullrich

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
(008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORMINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND Twp
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
(035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWp

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT
17,706 23.92

15,611 21.09
18,346 24.78

4
365 237 190 7
bbb 437 223 3
218 156 88 4
479 345  1k2 3
419 323 276 16
480 380 219 8
203 145 157 1
115 87 104 3
605 510 270 11
137 111 110 1
59 469 290 8
261 200 101 9

5

580 748 170
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04 = Alan Ralston
05 = Nidia Olga Rios
06 = WRITE-IN

O0fficial Results
REPQORT-E152

VOTES

14,909

7,131
326

PAGE 0049
PERCENT
20.14

9.63
44




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Cty Ag Ext Councilt To Fil1 Vacancy
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Don Wiese
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
(024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0026 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TwP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

—
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2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

26,092
219

9%.17
.83

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0050




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election 0fficial Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

YOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee ARLINGTON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
01 = Faith A Lambert 129 55,36
02 = Joey Edmund Bremer 102  43.78 03 = WRITE-IN 2 .86

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 129 102 2 '




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0017

VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee BANNER TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 11 100.00

0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 1

Write in Tally
General Election 11-08-2016

|Office Write-in Candidate Votes ]
|Banner Township Trustee - 4 Yr ~ Charles Hoelker
Craig Brockhaus
Jwill Wollesen

'Dan Thompson
Charles Clark
\Brian McNaughton
Connie Thoreson
Mike Willer
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0039

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fi11 Vacancy BANNER TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN 5 100.00
01
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 5
Write In Tally
General Election 11-08-2016
Office Write-in Candidate Votes
Banner Township Trustee Vacancy Charles Hoelker 1
Brian McNaughton 1
Terry Ludwig 1
3

Brian /ﬂc.f\/m.z_j;fi}r;f‘z WM ’07 me'ihj
Charles Hoelkey

Te iy Ludw, /)



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee CONCORD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Howard Mesz
02 = Kirk V Flammang

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD

2016 General Etection
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

382  44.84
467 54.81 03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0018

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee FLOYD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Donald Wohlert
02 = Kenneth Johnson

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

216 51.92
198 47.60 03 = WRITE-IN

0fficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0019

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0045

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk To Fill Vacancy FLOYD TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 8 100.00

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 8

Write In Tally
General Election 11-08-2016

Office Write-in Candidate Votes

Floyd Clerk Vacancy Verla Pearson
Joseph Parks
|Dave Widman
Joyce Roeschke
TCaroI Fluent
Mark Thompson
Dave Amick

I—-\l—\‘l—\Ml—-\l—\l—\




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee GRANGE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Ernest C Gigaroa
02 = Bryce Gerking

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

65 46.43
74 52.86 03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
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RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

PAGE 0021

VOTES  PERCENT

Township Trustee GRANT TOWNSHIP
VYote for no more than 2

01 = Patrick Maguire 78 59.54
(32 = Mark A Bumsted 48 36.64 03 = WRITE-IN 5 3.82

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 78 148 5




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

YOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee KEDRON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
01 = John Beeson 82 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN ]

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI Twp 82 ¢




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election 0fficial Resuits
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-ELS? PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee LAKEPORT TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
01 = John Stensiand 72 47.06
02 = Hubert Pepin 81 52.94 03 = WRITE-IN 0

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP 72 81 ¢

i
i
|
|
|




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee LIBERTY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Ryan Waite
02 = Wade Brown

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

2016 General Etection
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

197  43.68
250  55.43 03 = WRITE-IN

O0fficial Results
REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0024

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM

Township Trustee LISTON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results

REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0025

01 = Marshall L Sohm 70 77.78
02 = WRITE-IN 20 22.22
01 02
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 70 20
Absentee Tally
General Election 11-08-2016
Effice 71Nriti-inrcindid_ate 'Votes
Liston Township Trustee Gary Dose 18
| Adam Cameron \ 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy LISTON TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Adam J Cameron 74 98,67
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.33

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 74 1

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0040




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee LITTLE SIOUX TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 10

Write in Tally
General Election 11-08-2016

Office \Write-in Candidate Votes

' |

Little Sioux Township Trustee Paul Frahm

_ |Ron Polly ‘
~ |Brady Worrell |

Dick Hallowell

'Donald Sulsberger

Russ Worrell

John Shottuck

Kim Alexander

PR R R N Rk N

=
=}




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM

Township Trustee MILLER TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Matthew Berning
02 = WRITE-IN

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0027

99 88.39
13 11.61
01 02
99 13
Write in Tally

General Election 11-08-2016

Office

‘Write—in Candidate

|

|Miller Township Trustee

Jason Mahrt

‘Larry Feddersen

Matt Patersen

Rosie Petersen

Andy Rosauer

BN Rr R
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM
Township Trustee MORGAN TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 2
01 = WRITE-IN

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

15 100.00

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0028

Write in Tally

General Election 11-08-2016

Office

Morgan Township Trustee

Write-in Candidate

Votes

Kirk Petersen
Kurt Heinse
Justin Hamann

Marc Van Houten
Jason Hamann
Jason Hansen

Andrew Dose
Steve Albers

Lance Hamann

R R R W N RN W

=
Ul




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM

Township Trustee MOVILLE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0029

01 = WRITE-IN 18 100.00
01
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 18
Write in Tally
General Election 11-08-2016
office #@m@m_ . \Votes
Moville Township Trustee ~~ Andrew McGill 5
- DovisTURREr 000 1
_7_7_77_7_J@niil<ruiger_7 o - 7—71
- fomymshly g
7_7_7_7_775tﬂel3eichﬂ7 | 1
7_7_7_7_7Bruc1275a@r77_ _j_i—li
__|Dale Weaver - _7—7_71
. IpannyHarmes I
- walykene I
. |seffSchutzer N
. AndyBeaver I
. [tThadBowen I I
e — 1 S R
S —— L) 1
- |KirkScheelhaase I
- DensTodd 7
- [Kelly Funk - 447___4471
R ~__ RobertArnold 4
- |Mexanderwalsh 1
| 29

e —

|

|
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fi11 Vacancy MOVILLE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Wally Kuntz 133 97.79
02 = WRITE-IN 3 2.21

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARE-MOV-WOL TW 133 3

Official Results

REPORT -ELS2

PAGE 0041




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

Township Clerk To Fill Vacancy MOVILLE TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0046

01 = WRITE-IN 10 100.00
01
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 10
Write In Tally
General Election 11-08-2016
Office \Write-in Candidate Votes

(Moville Clerk Vacancy Jamie Beaver 1|

Larry Epling 2

4

Delores Arnold




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee OT0 TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

(1 = David Dorale
02 = Joe Collins

0043 43 0T0/0TO TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

58  46.40
67 53.60 03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee To FiT1 Vacancy OTO TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 1
01 = Alan Weber
02 = WRITE-IN

0043 43 0TO/0TO TWP 79 0

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

79 100.00

Official Results

REPORT-ELB2

PAGE 0042




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, 1A

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PH November 8, 2016 REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0031
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee ROCK TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 2
01 = Peter Tim Petersen 53  36.05
(2 = Jeffrey R Henderson 92  62.59 03 = WRITE-IN P4 1.36
01 02 03

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 53 92 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election 0fficia? Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-ELR2 PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee RUTLAND TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
¢1 = Ronald Bohle 162 54,36
02 = Jeffrey W Puttmann 133 44.63 03 = WRITE-IN 3 1.01

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP l6z 133 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee SLOAN TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Maurice D Wilt
02 = Frederick E Johnson

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN" TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

54  54.55
44 44,44 03 = WRITE-IN

Qfficial Results
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT

1 1.01




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0034

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee UNION TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
01 = Gary Hoppe 106 54,64
02 = Roy D Linn 87 44.85 03 = WRITE-IN i .62

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 106 87 i




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee WESTFORK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Linda K Baird
02 = Charles J Schleis

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

119 55.3%
95 44,19 03 = WRITE-IN

Official Results
REPORT-ELRZ PAGE 0035

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Qfficial Results
Woodbury County, TA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PH November 8, 2016 REPORT-£L52 PAGE 0036

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee WILLOW TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2
01 = Deborah C Sulsberger 91 53,53
02 = David Folsom 77 45.29 03 = WRITE-IN 2 1.18

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP 91 77 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Township Trustee WOLFCREEK TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Larry Fixsel
02 = Roger L Wilson

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

62 36,06 03 = John Wilcox
53 30.81 04 = WRITE-IN

0fficial Results
REPORT-ELB2 PAGE 0037

VOTES PERCENT

56 32.56
1 .58




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT
Township Trustee To Fil1 Vacancy WOLFCREEK TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 1
01 = WRITE-IN 7 100.00

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 7

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0043

Write In Tally
General Election 11-8-2016

Write-in Candidate

Office

Votes

Nicole Jensen

Wolfcreek Township Trustee Vacancy Larry Fixsel B

Roger L. Wilson

No Name

"‘--.l-bHI—“l—\

Larﬁ/” FJ‘X\'—‘“{I
Micole Jensen

Koger  Wilson

Wen

[n\, Jnﬂu}ih(@

J




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0038

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee WOODBURY TOWNSHIP
Vote for no more than 2

01 = Dan Hunter 458 55,18
02 = Cindy Wulf - McGrath 36 44.10 03 = WRITE-IN 6 72
01 02 03
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAM 34 29 0

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 424 337 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/15/16 10:05 AM

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

Township Trustee To Fill Vacancy WOODBURY TOWNSHIP

Vote for no more than 1

01 = WRITE-IN

0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0044

20 100.00
01
2
18
Write In Tally

General Election 11-08-2016

Office

Write-in Candidate

Votes

Woodbury Township Trustee Vacancy

Jacob Gooden

John Winkel

Mervin Kanaly

Jerry Logemann

Tyler DelaShmutt
|Tim Matasovsky

Judy Monson

Oscar Sanchez

David Zyzda

Larry Gordon
Chase Gordon

David Lyman

Jennifer Miller

Debra Def_orrest

No Name

NR R R RRPRRRRWRR[R|[N

=
Y]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT
Township Clerk To Fi11 Vacancy WOODBURY TOWNSHIP
Yote for no more than 1

01 = Judy Monson 509 98.83
02 = WRITE-IN 6 1.17
01 62
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 32 0

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 477 6

Official Results

REPORT-EL5Z

PAGE 0047




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election

Woodbury County, IA

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

Sioux City School Board To Fill Vacancy
SEOUX CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
Vote for no more than 1

01 = John Meyers 16,820 71.68
02 = Miyuki Nelson 6,524 27.80 03 = WRITE-IN

01 02 03
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 679 290 8
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 446 204 2
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 750 244 2
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 247 126 1
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 626 188 3
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 12 269 5
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 616 230 8
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 267 149 2
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 172 85 2
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 879 4il 7
0011 11 GIRLS INC 189 103 1
0012 12 ST JOHN EUTHERAN 694 334 3
(013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 334 129 0
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 306 172 6
0015 156 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 441 154 6
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 611 219 5
0017 17 SC BAPYIST CHURCH 741 328 3
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 758 228 5
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 860 325 5
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 236 100 4
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 586 247 4
00622 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 773 260 5
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 655 243 )
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 753 226 2
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 627 265 5
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 801 255 6
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 697 303 5
(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1418 394 10
(029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 147 43 2

Official Results
REPORT-EL52

VOTES

122

PAGE 0051

PERCENT

.62




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Appetl
Vote for no more than 1

01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
ooos
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0049
0041
0042
0043
G044

1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

4 STOUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

& FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH

7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK

8 MT., ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

10 FIRST CONGREGATIGNAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
28 REDEEMER EUTHERAN

29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

30 SGT BLUFF WEST

31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP

35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

37 CLIMBING HILE/GRT-WES
38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP

AG ANTHON/MILLER TWP

41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP

42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE STOUX
43 OTG/0TO TWP

44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES  PERCENT

20,684
9,567

68.37
31.63

Official Results

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0052




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Cady
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN
0004 4 STOUXLAND CENTER

(005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 & FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH

0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL

0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH

G017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH

0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION

0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY

0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.

0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY

0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TW?
0034 34 C°VILLE/KED-UNI TP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW

0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWpP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX

0043 43 OTD/0T0 TWP
0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TwP

2016 General Etection
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

20,431
9,517

68,22
31.78

Official Results

REPGRT-E1.52

PAGE 0053




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA

RUN DATE:11/17/16 (1:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0054
VOTES PERCENT
Hecht
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 20,715 68.52
02 = NO 9,518 31.48

01 02

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 705 283 |

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 454 170 i

0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 661 300 ‘

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 234 108

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 568 224

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 602 214

(007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 595 224

(008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 274 125

0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 169 63

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 817 265

0011 11 GIRLS INC 196 86

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 725 312

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 295 145

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 319 140

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 661 366

0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 571 251

0017 17 SC BAPTISY CHURCH 749 303

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 668 295

(019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 836 334

(020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 246 77

0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 577 258

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 710 319

0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 621 281

0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 667 318

0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 632 294

0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 699 342

0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 649 348

0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1375 557

06029 29 SGT BLUFF EASY/WDBY 830 412

0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 661 295

(031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TwP 07 183

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 293 163

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 118 89

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 239 168

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 633 385

0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWp 307 167

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-MWES 128 78

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWp 306 119

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 117 71

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 151 112

(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 134 107

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 79 69

0043 43 OTQ/QTO TwP 53 41

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 84 57




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Danilson
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATTONAL
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESTA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0026 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

(032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwpP

0041 A1 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
(042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 O0TO/CTO TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWp

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

YOTES PERCENT

21,003
8,153

72.04
27.96

Official Results

REPORT-ELbZ

PAGE 0055




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Doyle
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
00062 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHLERAN

0004 4 SICUXLAND CENTER

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL.
0011 11 GIRLS INC

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

0013 13 5C TRANSIT SYSTEM

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
(6016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE EIBRARY
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL
0027 27 ST JAMES UNTTED METH.
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNT TWP
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP

0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
(038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwP
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX
0043 43 0T0/0T0 TWP

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

20,843
8,154

71.88
28.12

0fficial Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0056




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
Woodbury County, IA

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0057
VOTES  PERCENT
Potterfield
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 21,068 72.61
02 = NO 7,949 27.39
01 02
(001  CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 694 237
(002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 497 124
0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 685 231
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 262 82
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 601 173
0006 6 FAETH LUTHERAN CHURCH 595 185
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 599 201
0008 8 MT, ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 301 97
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 183 58
0610 10 FIRST CONGREGATIGNAL 787 231
0011 1t GIRLS INC 219 77
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 734 253
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 205 134
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 339 128
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 695 311
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 561 213
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 768 245
0018 18 CALYARY LUTHERAN 706 241
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 850 262
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 252 69
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 597 207
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 733 262
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 642 237
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 678 276
0025 25 M*SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 631 239
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 697 292
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 695 277
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1377 445
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 814 351
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST Y
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK Twp 3p6 157
(032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 300 141
(033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 119 81
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 249 135
0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 627 342
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP 284 145
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 128 67
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 295 103
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP 119 56
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 148 102
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwWP 134 93
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 71 62
0043 43 OTO/0TO TWP 59 32

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 92 43




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Resuits
Woodbury County, TA

RUN DATE:11/17/16 (1:29 PM November 8, 2016 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0058
VOTES PERCENT
Vogel
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 20,862 72.52
02 = NO 7,906 27.48

0 02

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 678 248

0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 462 142

0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 669 242

0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 233 93

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 577 186

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 593 181

(007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 582 204

0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 271 115

0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 166 70

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 805 205 |

0011 11 GIRLS INC 200 76 |

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 717 256

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 301 126

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 320 132

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 691 308

0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 547 223

0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 764 240

0018 18 CALVARY EUTHERAN 681 254

(019 19 CENFRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 830 260

(020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 237 79

0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 591 210

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 733 268

0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 634 246

0024 24 WASHINGYON HEIGHTS 680 275

0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 620 244

0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 719 270

0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 688 275

0028 28 REDEEMER EUTHERAN 1402 400

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EASY/WDBY 822 338

0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 665 7239

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 310 160

(032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 306 135

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 120 78

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 244 139

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 649 316

0036 36 LAKTON/BANNER TWP 292 140

0037 37 CLIMBING HILEL/GRT-WES 136 61

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TP 291 104

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TwWP 123 55

0040 40 ANTHON/MILEER TWP 149 96

(041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWp 135 90

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX 77 56

0043 43 0T0/0T0 TWP 58 34

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 94 42




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/17/16 01:29 PM

Andreasen
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
016
0017
o018
0019
0020
0021
0022
go23
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST
2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH

3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN

4 SIOQUXLAND CENTER

5 RIVERSIDE |UTHERAN

6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH

7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK

8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH
9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL
11 GIRLS INC

12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN

13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM

14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME

15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD
16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH
17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH

18 CALVARY LUTHERAN

19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH
20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN

21 M'SIBE LUTHERAN CHURCH
22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY
23 TGLESTA RESTAURACION
24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS

25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY
26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL

27 ST JAMES UNITED METH.
28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN

29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY
30 SGT BLUFF WEST

31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP

32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP

33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP
34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TwP

35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW
36 LAWTON/BANNER TWP

37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES
38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP

39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP

40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP

41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP

42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIQUX
43 0TO/0T0 TWP

44 CUSHING/ROCK TwWP

2016 General Election
Woodbury County, IA
November 8, 2016

VOTES PERCENT

22,520
7,352

75.39
24.61

Official Results

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0059




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS 2016 General Election Official Results
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VOTES PERCENT
Neary
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 21,887 72,22
02 = NO 8,421 27.78
01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 718 257
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 476 161
(003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 715 253
0004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 253 101
0005 5 RIVERSIBE LUTHERAN 5% 211
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 628 193
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 607 218
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 289 114
0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 163 76
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 859 225
0011 1f GIRLS INC 211 78
(012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 767 283
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 320 132
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 336 14
0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 726 317
0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 5h8 256
0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 808 259
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 705 273
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 889 277
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 263 73
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 609 228
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 775 266
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 647 272
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 706 294
0025 26 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 658 256
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 746 292
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 690 311
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1498 430
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 863 361
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 686 260
0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 313 167
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwWP 328 129
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 124 84
(6034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 267 144
(035 35 MOVELLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 685 328
0036 36 | AWTON/BANNER TWP 311 144
0037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-WES 136 72
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 309 102
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 128 b5
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TwP 161 97
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TwP 143 89
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LETTLE SIOUX 75 67
0043 43 0T0/QTO TWp 58 36

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 93 46
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VOTES PERCENT
Tott
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 22,399  74.9%
02 = NO 7.483 25.04

01 02

0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 755 222

0002 2 CROSS PGINTE CHURCH 494 138

0003 3 CONCORDIA LUTHERAN 718 225

0004 4 SIOQUXLAND CENTER 249 99

0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 607 193

0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 637 165

0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 623 187

0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 303 103

0009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 180 63 :

0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 902 179

0011 11 GIRLS INC 219 71

0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 781 250

0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 330 120

0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 343 129

0015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 733 298

0016 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 603 199

0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 846 222

0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 750 223

0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 944 236

(020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 246 82

0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 629 196

0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 785 242

0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 663 240

0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 710 270

0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 642 245

0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHGOL 753 288

G027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH. 716 271

(028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1526 380

0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 884 303

0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 689 237

0031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 326 149

0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TwWP 327 126

0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWP 116 82

0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 262 130

0035 35 MOVILLE/ARL-MOV-WOlL TW 682 307

(036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 320 127

(037 37 CLIMBING HILL/GRT-MES 136 65

0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TWP 316 89

0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWP 124 4

0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 164 87

0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 139 87

0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 74 59

0043 43 OTO/0TO Twp 61 33

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 92 44
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VOTES PERCENT
Ackerman
Vote for no more than 1
01 = YES 23,491  76.73
02 = N0 7.126  23.27
01 02
0001 1 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 777 209
0002 2 CROSS POINTE CHURCH 501 141
(003 3 CONCORDIA {.UTHERAN 763 218
(004 4 SIOUXLAND CENTER 281 85
0005 5 RIVERSIDE LUTHERAN 623 188
0006 6 FAITH LUTHERAN CHURCH 671 148
0007 7 BRYANT/CRESCENT PARK 644 193
0008 8 MT. ZION BAPTIST CHURCH 313 100
(009 9 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 183 61
0010 10 FIRST CONGREGATIONAL 910 189
0011 11 GIRLS INC 211 83
0012 12 ST JOHN LUTHERAN 808 236
0013 13 SC TRANSIT SYSTEM 33 122
0014 14 BOYS & GIRLS HOME 360 116
(015 15 PEACE REFORMED/CONCORD 781 271
" 0036 16 TRIMBLE UNITED METH CH 603 210
. 0017 17 SC BAPTIST CHURCH 856 219
0018 18 CALVARY LUTHERAN 758 221
0019 19 CENTRAL BAPTIST CHURCH 929 236
0020 20 AUGUSTANA LUTHERAN 264 68
0021 21 M'SIDE LUTHERAN CHURCH 66 179
0022 22 MORNINGSIDE LIBRARY 821 237
0023 23 IGLESIA RESTAURACION 703 222
0024 24 WASHINGTON HEIGHTS 771 239
0025 25 M'SIDE COLLEGE EPPLEY 692 224
0026 26 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 822 236
0027 27 ST JAMES UNITED METH, 771 251
0028 28 REDEEMER LUTHERAN 1618 353
0029 29 SGT BLUFF EAST/WDBY 979 279
0030 30 SGT BLUFF WEST 747 214
(031 31 SALIX/LIB-LAK TWP 355 136
0032 32 BRONSON/FLO-GRG TWP 338 121
0033 33 PIERSON/RUTLAND TWp 122 84
0034 34 C'VILLE/KED-UNI TWP 280 124
0035 35 MOVIELLE/ARL-MOV-WOL TW 715 302
0036 36 LAWTON/BANNER TwP 347 116
0037 37 CLIMBING HILEL/GRT-WES 144 63
0038 38 SLOAN/SLOAN TwWP 326 82
0039 39 HORNICK/WILLOW TWpP 135 47
0040 40 ANTHON/MILLER TWP 180 83
0041 41 DANBURY/LIS-MOR TWP 147 88
0042 42 SMITHLAND/LITTLE SIOUX 79 53
0043 43 OTQ/0TO TWP 60 33

0044 44 CUSHING/ROCK TWP 102 37




